
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

, in the spring of 2004, the City Council approved rate increases for water 

e city-wide public not~~ication and resolution passed at that lime included 
te a d j u s t ~ ~ n t s  based on the ~onsumer Price Index (CPI); and 

esolution No. 2004-77 states that the index to be used shall be the San 
n Jose CPI for all items (un~djusted) and the rate increase shall not 

and wa rvices; and 

exceed the percen~a~e change in the CPI index since the previous adjus~ment; and 

WHE 
2005, which 

the price index for December 2004 was 199.5 and 203.4 for December 
es lo 1.95%; and 

, this ~ n c r ~ a s e  on all water and was 
s as shown on the  attach^^ tables mark 

er service charges, except for the PCERCE cha~ges 
rate anatysis included a cost ~nfiation allow~nce in 

es~ablishing those incre es with the three-s~ep ~ n c r e a ~ ~ . ~  The monthly increas~ amount for a 
thre~-bedroom home is “52 for water and .49 for wastewater; and 

he e f f e c ~ i ~ ~  date of the increase is July 1, 2006. 

OLVED that the Lodi City Council hereby implements 
ter and wastewater rates as shown on the a~ached 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

I hereby certify that 
Council of the City of Lodi in 

iution No. 2006-1~8 was passed and adopted by the City 
lar meeting held June 7,2006, by the ~ollowing vote: 

n, and Johnson 



15.77 
23.65 
31.53 
39.42 
55.10 
70.96 

4/6/2006 appiy io above rates 

jtaylor
Exhibit A



Moderate Strenglh (annuat per SSU) 

High Strength User: 
riow (per MG, annual basis) 
BOD (per ?,OOO Ibs.,annual basis) 
SS (per 1,000 lb., annual basis) 

Grease lncepter 63 Septic Holding 
Tank Waste within City Limits (per 

Septic (only) Holding Tank Waste 
Outside City limits (per 1 $0[1 gal.) 

Disposal to Storm Drain System (per MG) 

Disposal to i~dustriai System: 
Flow (per MG, annua! basis) 
BOD (per 1,000 lbs., annual basis) 

nia rates adusted annually per 
LMC § 13.12.210 

(1) Established City Ub!ity Olsmunts apply toabove rates 




